
Hire Catalogue 

Bryants Buds PTY LTD April 2022



Travel fee includes delivery and pick up -
is dependant on location

The hire fee includes hire for 4 days

Bond will be refunded in full once item
has been returned in original condition

Important information

Please note: if hiring an item for a wedding or event that is being invoice, bond needs
to be paid separately in store or over the phone by calling 5482 5693



Rectangle Plinths 
Colour white
Pieces x 2

 

Height: 150 cm
Width: 40 cm
Depth: 40 cm

$150 HIRE FEE$150 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



arch set 
Colour whites, nudes, 
peach, pinks
Pieces x 6 

 

Sizes vary

$150 HIRE FEE$150 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



Signage frame 
Colour whites
Pieces x 1

 

Height: 93cm
Width: 65cm
Depth: 60cm

$50 HIRE FEE$50 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



Mesh Arbour 
Colour whites
Pieces x 1

 

Height: 190cm
Width: 185cm
Depth: 64cm

$60 HIRE FEE$60 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

** Arbour has feet



Mesh Arch Arbour 
Colour Black
Also available in white
Pieces x 1

 

Height: 214cm
Width: 120cm
Depth: 40cm

$60 HIRE FEE$60 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



rectangle Arbour 
Colour white
Pieces x 1

 

Height: 200cm
Width: 95cm
Depth: 40cm

$100 HIRE FEE$100 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



circle Arbour 
Colour white
Pieces x 1

 

Height: 148cm
Width: 160cm
Depth: 40cm

$60 HIRE FEE$60 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



Dried Florals
Colour Nurtural, brown, off
white, pink
Pieces x 5

 

Sizes vary

$150 HIRE FEE$150 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  



Drink/dessert wall
Colour white
Pieces x 1

 

$150 HIRE FEE$150 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 230cm
Width: 160cm
Depth: 60cm



White candle set
Set 1 small: 20 candles and
vases
set 2 medium: 40 candles and
vases
Set 3 Large: 60 candles and
vases

 

$100 HIRE FEE (SMALL)$100 HIRE FEE (SMALL)
$200 HIRE FEE (MEDIUM)$200 HIRE FEE (MEDIUM)
$300 HIRE FEE (LARGE)$300 HIRE FEE (LARGE)

$100 REFUNDABLE BOND$100 REFUNDABLE BOND  

Sizes vary 

Small Large

Medium



Wishing well
Colour timber/white
Pieces x 1

 

$40 HIRE FEE$40 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 30cm
Width: 30cm
Depth: 30cm



giant '21'
Colour white
Pieces x 2

 

$80 HIRE FEE$80 HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Size slightly varies



Let's eat - Snap it - grazing 
Colour pastel pink
Pieces x 3

 

$15 EACH HIRE FEE$15 EACH HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 20cm
Width: 15cm
Depth: 5cm



Personalise Acrylic sign  
Font and colour of writing to be
chosen by customer

 

FROM $50 EACHFROM $50 EACH
YOURS TO KEEPYOURS TO KEEP

40cm x40cm



Artificial arbour flowers 
Colour pastel pink, brown, rose gold
Pieces x 2

 

$150 EACH HIRE FEE$150 EACH HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Size varies



Small balloon garland  
Colours chosen by customer
Available in all colours of the
rainbow

 

$120 FOR SMALL$120 FOR SMALL
BALLOON GARLANDBALLOON GARLAND

ARBOUR HIRE FEES AREARBOUR HIRE FEES ARE
SEPERATESEPERATE

Size varies



Medium balloon garland  
Colours chosen by customer
Available in all colours of the
rainbow

 

$240 FOR MEDIUM BALLOON$240 FOR MEDIUM BALLOON
GARLANDGARLAND

COMPLEMENTARY ARBOURCOMPLEMENTARY ARBOUR
$100 BOND$100 BOND

Size varies



Large balloon garland  
Colours chosen by customer
Available in all colours of the
rainbow

 

$360 FOR LARGE BALLOON$360 FOR LARGE BALLOON
GARLANDGARLAND

COMPLEMENTARY ARBOURCOMPLEMENTARY ARBOUR
$100 BOND$100 BOND

Size varies



steamer backdrops - round
Colour silver, white, glitter,
rose gold, blue
Pieces x 1
also available in white and gold,
pink and pink and red

$100 EACH HIRE FEE$100 EACH HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 190cm
Width: 185cm
Depth: 64cm



steamer backdrops - rectangle
Colour blue, green
Pieces x 1

 

$100 EACH HIRE FEE$100 EACH HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 200cm
Width: 95cm
Depth: 40cm



steamer backdrops - Arch
Colour gold
Pieces x 1

 

$100 EACH HIRE FEE$100 EACH HIRE FEE
$100 REFUNDABLE$100 REFUNDABLE

BONDBOND  

Height: 200cm
Width: 95cm
Depth: 40cm



WHITE JUMPING CASTLE
Colour WHITE  
Pieces x 1

 

$450 EACH HIRE$450 EACH HIRE
FEEFEE

$400 REFUNDABLE$400 REFUNDABLE
BONDBOND  

Height: 2.9 metres
Width: 4 metres
Depth: 4 metres

Maximum Capacity
9 Players  

PICPIC
COMINGCOMING

SOONSOON



White wedding jumping castle
Disco ball set #1 Gold
Disco ball set #2 Silver
Free standing pampas grass
Table number signs

Please note:

Other items we have for hire:


